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Markus Felder

Facharzt fir Rheumatologie und Physikalische Medizin und
Rehabilitation, Mitglied FM

Langues
DE

Expérience professionnelle

Depuis 1992

Depuis 1981
1990-1992
1981-1982
1979-1981

1979
1977-1978
1976

Formation
2012

2008

2002

1985

1968-1975

Affiliations

Specialist practice for rheumatology and physical medicine, as well as
own osteoporosis institute

Senior physician, University Rheumatology Clinic Zurich
Senior physician, University Rheumatology Clinic Zurich
Stay abroad, Northwick Park Hospital

Assistant physician, Rheumatology Clinic and Institute for Physical
Therapy, University Hospital Zurich

Resident, Rheumatism Clinic Zurzach
Resident in Internal Medicine, Cantonal Hospital Zug
Resident in Surgery, Cantonal Hospital Zug

FA Interventional pain therapy
FA Sonography (SGUM)
FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)

Specialist in physical medicine and rehabilitation Specialist in
rheumatology

Medical studies, University of Zurich

ZUrcher Schmerzgesellschaft (Prasident seit 2001)

Schweizerische Gesellschaft fUr Ultraschall in der Medizin, Sektion
Bewegungsapparat, SGUM

Schweizerische Vereinigung gegen Osteoporose

Schweizerische Gesellschaft zum Studium des Schmerzes (erster Prasident)

International Society for Clinical Densitometry, SCD

National Osteoporosis Foundation

British Society for Rheumatology, BSR

International Association for the Study of Pain, IASP

American Society for Bone and Mineral Research, ASBMR

American College of Rheumatology, ACR
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Compétences
e Rheumatologie
e Osteoporose

e Chronische Schmerzen

Accréditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Spécialités
Rhumatologie

Contactez-nous

Mediquai - PD Dr. med. Markus Felder
Utoquai 49
8008 Zdurich

T +41 44 281 3140
felderpraxis@hin.ch
www.mediguai.ch

Téléchargez la vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/rhumatologie
mailto:felderpraxis@hin.ch
https://www.mediquai.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/annuaire-medecins/felder-markus/vcard

